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Report Date: 01/03/2020

211 Maine: Total No. Calls by County
All Counties

Reporting Period: December 2019
Total Number of Calls: 2,753

Cumberland
York
Androscoggin
Penobscot
Kennebec
Somerset
Oxford
Aroostook
Knox
Franklin
Hancock
Lincoln
Sagadahoc
Waldo
Washington
Unknown
Piscataquis
Out Of State

784
319
287
281
277
131
118
115
69
65
57
53
52
44
41
25
22
13




